Page 91-line 3 Delete "(g)" and insert "(f)". 5 

6 

Page 91-line 26 Delete "(h)" and insert "(g)". 7 

8 

Page 92-line 26 Delete "(j)" and insert "(h)".  9 

10 

Page 145-after line 5 Insert: 11 

12 

"[WE THE PEOPLE APPROPRIATION] 13 

14 

Section 333.  Sixteen thousand three hundred sixty-three 15 

dollars ($16,363.00)S0 or as much thereof as is available of any 16 

unexpended, unobligated amounts in the film industry financial 17 

incentive program account is transferred from the Wyoming 18 

tourism board and appropriated to the department of state parks 19